
50cc Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

CARTER BOUWER 38 75 75 150 1 Did Not Enter DNE
MARKUS PACK 15 64 58 122 2 Day License DL
MASON MEYER 47 62 57 119 3 Did Not Finish DNF
MAXIMILLIAN SKUTSCH 18 56 56 112 4 Did Not Start DNS
SEBASTIAN SKUTSCH 16 51 51 102 5
DELMAR DU PLESSIS 338 DNE 66 66 6
MIKO BOTHA 110 55 DNE 55 7
JOSUA HUISAMEN 110 DNE DL 0

65cc Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

OLIVER MATHEWS 14 75 66 141 1
MARKUS PACK 15 62 58 120 2
DUHAN VAN WYK 88 60 56 116 3
PAUL MANS 67 55 56 111 4
MAXIMILLIAN SKUTSCH 18 51 48 99 5
RIAAN VAN DER HOVEN 153 47 44 91 6
SEBASTIAN SKUTSCH 16 46 44 90 7
CARTER BOUWER 38 60 17 77 8
DE WET DU PLESSIS 365 DNE 75 75 9
MIKO BOTHA 110 DNE 47 47 10

85cc Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

KHIAN KOTZE 84 75 69 144 1
LEANDER METZGER 22 66 72 138 2
PATRICK GEIGER 100 59 60 119 3
CONNOR BOUWER 338 58 56 114 4
CHRISTOPHER NELSON STILL 477 54 55 109 5
FELIX WITTREICH 49 51 DNE 51 6

125cc Junior Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

GERO FRIEDERICH 96 72 67 139 1
JUAN DE VOS 7 64 70 134 2
JARNO METZGER 412 61 64 125 3
BJORN KEBBEL 211 61 57 118 4
MARCO LINDEMEIER 37 54 54 108 5
OWEN GOUS 23 DL DL / DNE 0

125cc Senior Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

MARK STERNAGEL 177 22 DNE 22 1

WMX Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

ZOE WALDSCHMIDT 5 75 75 150 1
GABRIELLE STILL 277 64 59 123 2
RONJA FREIDRICH 177 DNE 66 66 3
MAIKE BOCHERT 10 DNE 55 55 4
MEZANIZE OBERHOLZER 21 DL 39 39 5
ABIGAIL STILL 25 22 DNE 22 6

Clubmans Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

LOURENS DU PLEISSIS 53 64 64 128 1
JF VAN EEDEN 207 42 62 104 2
SANENE WITTREICH 69 75 DNE 75 3
VALENTINO DE VILLIERS 46 0 DNE 0 4

Vets Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

SIGI PACK 83 75 75 150 1
OLAF PACK 85 66 66 132 2
GINO MEYER 147 60 DNE 60 3
RONALD GEIGER 95 DNE 60 60 4
JACO HUISAMEN 44 DL / DNE DL 0
CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS STILL 242 0 DNE 0

Open Class Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

MARK STERNHAGEL 1 75 75 150 1
RIGO WOLF 125 66 66 132 2
TONY VILJOEN 7 60 60 120 3
TERTIUS JOUBERT 44 DNE 57 57 4

KOTD Number

NMSF 
License 
NR Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Total Position

MARK STERNAGEL 1 25 25 50 1
GERO FRIEDERICH 96 22 19 41 2
SIGI PACK 83 20 20 40 3
JUAN DE VOS 7 17 22 39 6
RIGO WOLF 125 19 17 36 4
JARNO METZGER 412 18 18 36 5
BJORN KEBBEL 211 15 16 31 8
OLAF PACK 85 16 14 30 7
MARCO LINDEMEIER 37 14 15 29 9
TONY VILJOEN 7 13 12 25 10
GINO MEYER 147 12 DNE 12 11
ZOE WALDSCHMIDT 5 11 DNE 11 12
OWEN GOUS 23 DL DL / DNE 0
JACO HUISAMEN 144 DL / DNE DL
TERTIUS JOUBERT 44 DNE 11
RONALD GEIGER 95 DNE 13
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